
                       WIAA Division 2 Sub-Sectional
                             Oconto Falls, WI
                    Hosted by Oconto Falls High School
                                10/20/2020
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Tomahawk                          (17:50.5  89:12.5 1:20.3)
================================================
  1      1  Drew Bolder             12   17:09.7
  2      2  Noah Buckwalter         12   17:11.7
  3      9  Alex Norman             12   17:53.2
  4     13  Arden Ziert             11   18:27.9
  5     14  Hunter Borchardt        12   18:30.0
  6   ( 22) Ethan Liebnitz          12   19:16.7
  7   ( 23) Owen Dickrell           9    19:23.7

  2.    51  Wittenberg-Birnamwood             (18:06.0  90:29.9 0:53.3)
================================================
  1      5  Tommy Bruski            12   17:40.7
  2      7  Simon Schairer          11   17:48.5
  3      8  Wyatt Dickman           12   17:53.2
  4     15  Nash Wojnowiak          9    18:33.5
  5     16  Ian Resch               12   18:34.0
  6   ( 19) Craig Wendel            10   18:58.9
  7   ( 26) Ian Salveson            9    19:41.1

  3.   100  Bonduel                           (19:12.3  96:01.4 2:06.4)
================================================
  1     10  Jack Johnson            12   18:02.7
  2     11  Cooper Uelmen           11   18:10.2
  3     24  Alex Jasch              12   19:35.5
  4     27  Ben O'Brien             9    20:03.9
  5     28  Karter Schroeder        10   20:09.1
  6   ( 44) Joseph Renner           12   24:24.1

  4.   116  Amherst                           (19:43.9  98:39.4 2:42.6)
================================================
  1     17  Otto Boelk              10   18:38.5
  2     18  Max Voss                9    18:40.2
  3     20  Noah Barz               11   19:05.7
  4     30  Johnny Ballinger        12   20:53.9
  5     31  Parker Fernal           11   21:21.1
  6   ( 36) Ryan Warzynski          9    21:43.9
  7   ( 43) Ben Lee                 11   23:38.6

  5.   128  Oconto Falls                      (20:07.5  100:37.4 5:10.1)
================================================
  1      3  Joe Adams               11   17:11.7
  2     21  Braden Uelman           12   19:07.8
  3     25  Grant Yuma              11   19:40.0
  4     39  Damien Reed             9    22:16.1
  5     40  Landon Budz             10   22:21.8

  6.   133  Clintonville                      (20:27.7  102:18.2 4:11.0)
================================================
  1      4  Jesse Wilson            11   17:23.7
  2     29  Cody Carrico            11   20:33.1
  3     32  Brody Prill             11   21:22.7
  4     33  Joshua Wilson           11   21:24.0
  5     35  Mason Carrico           9    21:34.7
  6   ( 37) Caedyn Higgins          12   21:59.7
  7   ( 38) Garrett Kroening        10   22:13.1

  7.   135  Northland Pines                   (20:38.3  103:11.2 4:57.5)
================================================
  1      6  Sam Gremban             11   17:48.3



  2     12  Francis Milanowski      11   18:25.7
  3     34  Logan Marquardt         11   21:27.8
  4     41  Mac Williams            10   22:43.6
  5     42  Nicholas Fluegel        9    22:45.8
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Drew Bolder        12   Tomahawk                          17:09.7  5:32  t 
    2    2 Noah Buckwalter    12   Tomahawk                          17:11.7  5:33  t 
    3    3 Joe Adams          11   Oconto Falls                      17:11.7  5:33  i 
    4    4 Jesse Wilson       11   Clintonville                      17:23.7  5:36  i 
    5    5 Tommy Bruski       12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             17:40.7  5:42  t 
    6    6 Sam Gremban        11   Northland Pines                   17:48.3  5:44  i 
    7    7 Simon Schairer     11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             17:48.5  5:44  t 
    8    8 Wyatt Dickman      12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             17:53.2  5:46  t 
    9    9 Alex Norman        12   Tomahawk                          17:53.2  5:46  t 
   10   10 Jack Johnson       12   Bonduel                           18:02.7  5:49  i 
   11   11 Cooper Uelmen      11   Bonduel                           18:10.2  5:51  i 
   12   12 Francis Milanowski 11   Northland Pines                   18:25.7  5:56    
   13   13 Arden Ziert        11   Tomahawk                          18:27.9  5:57  t 
   14   14 Hunter Borchardt   12   Tomahawk                          18:30.0  5:58  t 
   15   15 Nash Wojnowiak     9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood             18:33.5  5:59  t 
   16   16 Ian Resch          12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             18:34.0  5:59  t 
   17   17 Otto Boelk         10   Amherst                           18:38.5  6:00    
   18   18 Max Voss           9    Amherst                           18:40.2  6:01    
   19   19 Craig Wendel       10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             18:58.9  6:07  t 
   20   20 Noah Barz          11   Amherst                           19:05.7  6:09    
   21   21 Braden Uelman      12   Oconto Falls                      19:07.8  6:10    
   22   22 Ethan Liebnitz     12   Tomahawk                          19:16.7  6:13  t 
   23   23 Owen Dickrell      9    Tomahawk                          19:23.7  6:15  t 
   24   24 Alex Jasch         12   Bonduel                           19:35.5  6:19    
   25   25 Grant Yuma         11   Oconto Falls                      19:40.0  6:20    
   26   26 Ian Salveson       9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood             19:41.1  6:21  t 
   27   27 Ben O'Brien        9    Bonduel                           20:03.9  6:28    
   28   28 Karter Schroeder   10   Bonduel                           20:09.1  6:30    
   29   29 Cody Carrico       11   Clintonville                      20:33.1  6:37    
   30   30 Johnny Ballinger   12   Amherst                           20:53.9  6:44    
   31   31 Parker Fernal      11   Amherst                           21:21.1  6:53    
   32   32 Brody Prill        11   Clintonville                      21:22.7  6:53    
   33   33 Joshua Wilson      11   Clintonville                      21:24.0  6:54    
   34   34 Logan Marquardt    11   Northland Pines                   21:27.8  6:55    
   35   35 Mason Carrico      9    Clintonville                      21:34.7  6:57    
   36   36 Ryan Warzynski     9    Amherst                           21:43.9  7:00    
   37   37 Caedyn Higgins     12   Clintonville                      21:59.7  7:05    
   38   38 Garrett Kroening   10   Clintonville                      22:13.1  7:10    
   39   39 Damien Reed        9    Oconto Falls                      22:16.1  7:11    
   40   40 Landon Budz        10   Oconto Falls                      22:21.8  7:12    
   41   41 Mac Williams       10   Northland Pines                   22:43.6  7:19    
   42   42 Nicholas Fluegel   9    Northland Pines                   22:45.8  7:20    
   43   43 Ben Lee            11   Amherst                           23:38.6  7:37    
   44   44 Joseph Renner      12   Bonduel                           24:24.1  7:52    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


